Lumination®
ELECTRICAL
Input  Voltage: 120 – 277V
Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
Standard Dimming Control: 0 –10V, Dimming
Power Factor (PF): >0.9*
Total Harmonic Distortion
(THD): <20%*

FIELD-INSTALLABLE OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
LMM ROUGH-IN KITCLAIMS - BASED ON 3000K
Important:  Must order LMM Fixture + LMM Rough-in Kit, Both parts required for complete installation.
CONFIGURATION FIXTURE
LUMENS
FIXTURE
WATTS
FIXTURE
LPW
LUMENS
PER HEAD
4-Head, Standard White 09 3800 43 88 950
4-Head, Standard White 11 4600 55 83 1150
4-Head, Standard White 13 5280 71 74 1320
MATERIAL MATERIAL DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
93026378 LTMDF035 LTM 3.5° Diffuser
93026529 LTMDF05 LTM 5° Diffuser
93026530 LTMDF075 LTM 7.5° Diffuser
93026901 LTMDF10 LTM 10° Diffuser
93026902 LTMDF20 LTM 20° Diffuser
93026903 LTMDF30 LTM 30° Diffuser
93026904 LTMDF6010 LTM 60°x10° Linear Spreader
93026905 LTMDF303 LTM 30°x3° Linear Spreader
93026697 LTMSNWHTE LTM White Snoot
93026906 LTMSNBLCK LTM Black Snoot
95019410 LTMSNSLVR LTM Silver Snoot
93026696 LTMHX LTM Hexcel Louver